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Vase - With a red enamel-like surface and bird and plant motifs
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 22471 

Date of production: ca. 1870

Inscription: alján masszába nyomva, keretben: S Denis

Materials: hard earthenware

Techniques: cast; gilded; painted in polychrome overglaze

Dimensions: height: 23,7 cm
width: 12,8 x 7,6 cm

Literature
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